Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: geography
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) gully, ravine
a bncaralar
3) peninsula
nuaaenlpi sl
5) cliff, precipice
leiiop rcpice
7) compass
lajbuulr a
9 the West Indies
aAtilll ssna
11) bay
ilbaaa h
13) large hill, foot hills
e rrolce
15) marsh
eln anoapt
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

lagoon

lagu nala

coast

sco tala

canyon

chea 16

jungle

aae visl

quicksand

rsmizslsa eav eanoda

river

joelr

volcano

eo lanlcv

coasts

aolta scss
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: geography
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) lake
eaollg
19) jungle
Igaanj ul
21) island
sl laia
23) hill
Ilo maa
25) waterfall
acdla saca
27) prairie
aer laprda
29) atol
lato
31) mountain
mtloaa nia
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Date:

18)

the mountain

Inteeo m

20)

atlantic

tcaniatlo

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

valley

vle ale

beach

p lalyaa

desert

desiet eolr

mountains

sonala tsmafn

forest

seuelb oq

mountain range

Isaaerir

6807




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet e6807

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1=Ilabarranca , 2 =lalaguna, 3 =la peninsula, 4 =la costa , 5 = el precipicio , 6 = el cafiéon, 7 = la brljula, 8 = la selva ,
9 = las Antillas , 10 = las arenas movedizas , 11 = la bahia , 12 = el rio , 13 = el cerro , 14 = el volcan , 15 = el pantano , 16
=las costas, 17 = el lago, 18 = el monte , 19 = lajungla , 20 = atlantico, 21 = laisla, 22 = el valle ,23 =laloma , 24 =1la
playa , 25 = la cascada , 26 = el desierto , 27 = la pradera , 28 = las montafias , 29 = atol , 30 = el bosque , 31 = la montafia ,
32 =la sierra
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